PV411A
Druck four-in-one hand pump
Features
•	 Hydraulic pressures 0 to 700 bar (0 to 10,000 psi)
•	 Pneumatic pressures to 60 bar (900 psi)
•	 Vacuum to -0.95 bar (-28.5 in Hg)
•	 Adjustable over pressure protection
•	 Low pressure fine control

P/N PV411-145 Swivel Adaptor 1/4 NPT
P/N PV411-148 Tube Connector & Cylinder Top Kit
Ordering information for PV411A
P/N PV411A Multi Function Pressure Generator hand pump - Hand pump with
BSP connections
P/N PV411A-20 Multi-Function Pressure Generator hand pump - Hand pump with
NPT connections and 100 cc hydraulic reservoir
P/N PV411A-P Pneumatic Test Kit - BSP
Hand pump with BSP connections, in a transit case (with space for gauge).
Includes flexible hose terminated in 1/4 BSP female, seals for hose and the following
test point adaptors:
•	 2x 1/4” BSP (Male) to 1/4” BSP (male)
•	 1/4” BSP (male) to 1/8” BSP (male)
•	 1/4” BSP (male) to 1/8” BSP (female)
•	 1/4” BSP (male) to 3/8 BSP (female)
•	 1/4” BSP (male) to 1/2 BSP (female)
•	 1/4” BSP (female) swivel adaptor
•	 1/4” BSP (male) to 1/8” NPT (male)
P/N PV411A-HP Pneumatic and Hydraulic Test Kit - BSP
Hand pump with BSP connections in a transit case, High Pressure Flex Hose 50 cm
(0.5m), seals for hose, 100 cc hydraulic reservoir and the following test point adaptors:
•	 2x 1/4”  BSP (Male) to 1/4” BSP (male)
•	 1/4” BSP (male) to 1/8” BSP (male)
•	 1/4” BSP (male) to 1/8” BSP (female)
•	 1/4” BSP (male) to 3/8 BSP (female)
•	 1/4” BSP (male) to 1/2 BSP (female)
•	 1/4” BSP (female) swivel adaptor
•	 1/4” BSP (male) to 1/8” NPT (male)
P/N PV411AHA Hydraulic Hand Pump & Accessory Kit  - NPT
Hand pump with NPT connections in a transit case, 100 cm (1m) 1/4 BSP hose,
P/N PV411-115 100 cc hydraulic reservoir and the following test point adaptors:
•	 2x 1/4" BSP (male) to 1/4" NPT (male)
•	 1/4" BSP (male) to 1/4" NPT (female)
•	 1/4" BSP (male) to 1/8" NPT (male)
•	 1/4'' BSP (male) to 1/8'' NPT (female)
•	 1/4 NPT (male) to 1/8 NPT (female)
Options
UKAS Calibration
We also offer UKAS accredited calibrations on the DPI104 Series, please advise at the time of order placement if required.
Accessories
Please state any accessories required as separate items when placing order
Use this table to order “PV411-104” (Pump supplied in Transit case with relevant adaptor kit, hoses, PRV and DPI104)
Pump model
PV411 Multi Function Pressure Generator hand pump (Pump supplied in Transit case with relevant adaptor kit, hose, seals and
DPI104/104S
104 Model Type
-104 DPI104 Safe Area Gauge
-104S DPI104-IS Hazardous Area Gauge
HP: Hydraulic/Pneumatic
Fitting
-1 BSP
-2 NPT
Pressure range Gauge Absolute
7bar (100 psi) 10G 10A
20 bar (300 psi) 13G 13A
70 bar (1000 psi) 16G 16A
200 bar (3000 psi) 18S
350 bar (5000 psi) 20S
700 bar (10,000 psi) 22S
PV411-   104- HP- 1- 10A (Typical model number)
Part number Description
PV411-100 Transit Case - Size 36 cm x 34 cm x 13 cm
PV411-105 High Pressure Flex Hose - 50cm (0.5m) Long
PV411-106 High Pressure Flex Hose - 150cm (1.5m) Long
PV411-107 High Pressure Flex Hose - 200cm (2m) Long
PV411-110 Set of BSP Test Point Adaptors
PV411-115 100cc Hydraulic Reservoir
PV411-116 200cc Hydraulic Reservoir
PV411-120 Set of NPT Test Point Adaptors
PV411-125 Set of Metric Test Point Adaptors
PV411-144 Swivel Adaptor 1/4 BSP
PV411-145 Swivel Adaptor 1/4 NPT
PV411-148 Tube Connector & Cylinder Top Kit